TRACS
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Yolo County Fairgrounds
Judges. Peggy Hammond, Austin, TX
Lonny Elson, Sunnyvale, CA
LedieBickel, Vacaville, CA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, September 15, 2017

Ring 1
Team Gamblers- 15 Entries
Perf. Versatility Gamblers- 18 Entries
Team Standard - 15 Entries
Perf. Versatility Standard - 18 Entries
Perf. Versatility Snooker - 18 Entries
Team Snooker - 15 Entries
Perf. Versatility Jumpers- 18 Entries
Team Jumpers- 15 Entries
Perf. Versatility Relay - 18 Entries
Team Relay - 15 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 11 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 18 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 11 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 18 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Pairs- 2 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 3 Entries
Performancel Pairs
StartersPairs- 3Entries
Performancell Gamblers
Advanced Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancel Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performance |l Snooker
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 2 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Friday, September 15, 2017 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers- 3 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Ring 1
Masters Jumpers- 30 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 17 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 26 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 14 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Pairs- 22 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 14 Entries
Masters Standard - 28 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 18 Entries
Veterans Standard
Masters Gamblers- 28 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 21 Entries

Ring 2:
Steeplechase - 34 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 25 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 7 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 8 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, September 16, 2017 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 7 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries

Sunday, September 17, 2017

Ring 1
Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancelll Gamblers- 16 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 29 Entries
Veterans Standard
Performancelll Standard - 16 Entries
Masters Standard - 27 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 14 Entries
Masters Pairs- 18 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Performancelll Snooker - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 22 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 13 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 23 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Gamblers
Advanced Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance| Standard
Starters Standard - 10 Entries
Performance |l Snooker
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 2 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, September 17, 2017 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 8 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals- 9 Entries
Steeplechase Finals - 15 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 93 dogs entered in this event with 283 entries on Friday, 402 entries on
Saturday, and 274 entries on Sunday for a total of 959 entries.



Running Order List

Friday, September 15, 2017

Ring 1: Team Gamblers

10003

10004
14001

20001
20002
20010

22003
22007
22014
22023
22029
22032

24003
24005
24006

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Qui x, Border Coallie, Harley Frazee
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Gamblers

PO8001

P12003

P14001

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16014

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20007
P20010
P20011
P20012

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Team Standard

10004
14001

10003

20001
20002

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

20010

24003
24005
24006

22003
22007
22014
22023
22029
22032

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Standard

P12003

P14001

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20007
P20010
P20011
P20012

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16014

PO8001

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Snooker

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20007
P20010
P20011
P20012

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16014

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene



P14001

P12003

PO8001

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 1: Team Snooker

24003
24005
24006

22003
22007
22014
22023
22029
22032

20001
20002
20010

10004
14001

10003

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Jumpers

P14001

PO8001

P12003

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20007
P20010
P20011
P20012

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16014

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Friday (cont.)

Ring 1: Team Jumpers

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20002 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

20010 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22007 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

22014  Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

22023 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22029 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

22032 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles

24005 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

10004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Relay

1: Air B&B
P20006 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash
P16006 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

2: Erin/Ricky
P16009 Eri n, Border Callie, Jim Aitken
P20003 Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

3: Fast & Furious
P16008 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P20004 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

4: Kiss Billy on the Lips
P20002 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
P20011 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

5. Ruthie/Nm
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
P20010 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

6: Small But M ghty
P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
P12003 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

7: The Chl oe Kyper Caper
P16002 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
P20012 Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson



8: The Shadow of the Fawkes
P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P20007 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal

9: Wite Dogs Rule
P16001 Benny, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
P16004 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Ring 1: Team Relay

1: Can a Jerk and a Bagel be Quix

10004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
22029 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

2: Red, Black and Bl ue

22007 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran
22014 Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

3: These Dogs Have A Lot To Say

20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
24005 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles

4. Two Pods and a Pea

10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

22032 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

22023 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

5: Ziryl Zi val Max

20010 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
20002 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

P12003 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P16002
P16007
P16009

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

P20004
P20006
P20007
P20008
P20010

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Friday (cont.)

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
10004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

16003 Peavey, Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20006 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty

20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22023 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22027 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22029 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

22032 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles

24005 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24008 Brew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

P12003 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

P14001 Fawkes, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P16002
P16007
P16009

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

P20004
P20006
P20007
P20008
P20010

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ring 1. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

10004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

16003 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan
20006 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty



20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran
22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran
22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22023 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
22027 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22029 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
22032 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell
24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
24005 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24008 Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ring 2: Performancell Pairs

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

DRAW

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

16003 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
20003 Apache Moon , Border Coallie, Nick Duncan
DRAW

Ring 2: StartersPairs

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
DRAW

22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan

22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22016 Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers

P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

P12004 Crash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

16004
16006

20011

22025
22033

Ri ki , Pyrenean Shepherd, Nick Duncan
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Cr ue, Border Coallie, Patty Buchanan
Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

20003

22022
22033

24006

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P12004 Crash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

Ring 2: Starters Standard

16001
16002
16006

20008
20011

22013
22016
22025

24007

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Shady , McNab, Charlotte Pertz
Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
Cr ue, Border Callie, Patty Buchanan

Juni , American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

16002

22016
22022

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball



Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker
P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16004 Ri ki , Pyrenean Shepherd, Nick Duncan

20008 Shady, McNab, Charlotte Pertz

22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers
16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

22016 Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers
P12004 Crash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: StartersJumpers
10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16004 Ri ki , Pyrenean Shepherd, Nick Duncan
16006 Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

20008 Shady, McNab, Charlotte Pertz
20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22009 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan



Running Order List

Saturday, September 16, 2017

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

Group A

22005
22007
22017
22018
22020
22023
22027
22032

20001
20007
20010

16003

Group B

24002
24003
24005
24006
24008

22003
22008
22013
22028
22029
22030
22031

20003
20006
20012

10001
10003
10004

Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Qui x, Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty
Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson
Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

Group A

P20002
P20010
P20012

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16007
P16009

P14001

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

-10-

Group B

P20003
P20004
P20005
P20007
P20009
P20011

P12001
P12002

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

Group A

V12001
V12002

Bai | ey, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

20010

22033

20003
20001
20007

22027
22023
22028
22031
22003
22008
22026
22018
22006
22032
22021
22029
22017
22030
22007
22020

10003

24005
24006
24002
24003

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles



Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

P20011
P20003
P20004
P20002
P20010
P20005
P20009
P20007

P16011
P16007
P16009
P16005
P16002

P14001

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

V12002

Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: MastersPairs

22029
24005

20006
24008

22020
24006

22006
24002

22008
22030

22003
22032

22002
22007

10003
22023

20012
22027

20010
22017

10001

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty
Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig
Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson

Saturday (cont.)

20001

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P20005
P14001

P20010
P12001

P20007
P14002

P20003
P16009

P20004
P20002

P16005
P16008

P16007
P16012

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24002
24003
24005
24008

22003
22005
22006
22007
22008
22014
22017
22018
22019
22020
22023
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22032

20001
20005
20006
20010
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Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Qui p, Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen



20003

16003

10003

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20005
P20007
P20008
P20010
P20011
P20012

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16008
P16009
P16011

P14001

P12001
P12005

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Dax , Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24002
24003
24005
24006

22003
22005
22006
22008
22012
22017
22018
22019
22020
22023
22026
22027
22029
22030
22031
22032

20001
20003

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Saturday (cont.)
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20010
20012

16003

10001

10003
10004

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

P20002
P20003
P20004
P20005
P20006
P20007
P20010
P20011

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16009
P16011

P14001

P12001

P12002
P12005

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser
Dax , Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V12002

Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24003
24005
24006
24008
24009

22003
22005
22007
22008
22013
22014
22018
22019
22022
22023
22027
22029

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee



22031
22032

20001
20003
20005
20006
20009
20010
20011

16002
16006

14001

10003
10004

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl
Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Qui p, Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

P20002
P20004
P20005
P20006
P20007
P20008
P20010
P20011

P16001
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16013

P14001

P12003

P08001

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Steeplechase

Group B

24003
24004
24005
24006
24008
24009

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

W 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

Saturday (cont.)

22001
22003
22008
22019
22021
22029

20003
20006
20009
20011

14001

10003
10004

Group A

22005
22007
22014
22017
22022
22023
22027
22032

20001
20007
20010

16001
16002
16003
16006

Car son, Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan
Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

Group B

P20004
P20005
P20006
P20007
P20008
P20009
P20011

P16003
P16011

P12003

Group A

P20002
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Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Bi I | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman



P20010
P20013

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16013
P16014

P14001

P08001

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball
Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

24004
24009

22016
22033
22022
20009

16002

W 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss

Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P20013

P08002

Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

22010
22025

20008
20011

16001
16004
16006

10002

Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Cr ue, Border Coallie, Patty Buchanan

Shady , McNab, Charlotte Pertz
Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
Ri ki , Pyrenean Shepherd, Nick Duncan
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancel Jumpers

P16006
P16010
P16013

P12004

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

22016
22022

20002
20009

16002

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

P20013

Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

24004

22025

20008

16001

W 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba
Cr ue, Border Coallie, Patty Buchanan
Shady , McNab, Charlotte Pertz

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

P16006
P16010
P16013

P08002

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24006
24009

22022
22033

20009

-14-

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts



Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

P12003 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 2: Starters Standard

24004

22001
22013
22016
22025

20002
20008
20011

16001
16002
16006

W 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba

Car son, Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
Cr ue, Border Coallie, Patty Buchanan

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Shady , McNab, Charlotte Pertz
Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P16006 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
P16010 Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston

P12004 Crash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

22013
22016
22022
22033

20009
20011

16002

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Spr ee, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Di rtt, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P16006 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

24004

22010
22025

20008

W 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba

Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Cr ue, Border Coallie, Patty Buchanan

Shady , McNab, Charlotte Pertz

Saturday (cont.)

16006

Ji ggs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers

P16010
P16013

P12004

P08002

-15-

Mai si e, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Preston
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly



Running Order List

Sunday, September 17, 2017

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V12002

Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

PO8001

P12001
P12002
P12005

P14001

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16009
P16011

P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20010
P20011

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser
Dax , Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

10001
10003
10004

16003

20001
20003
20007
20010
20013

22003
22006
22007
22011
22012
22014
22017
22018
22020
22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031

Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson
Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

-16-

22032

24001
24002
24003
24006

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

P12001
P12005

P14001

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16009
P16011

P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20008
P20010
P20011
P20012

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Dax , Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10001
10003

16003

20001
20005
20007
20010
20013
20003

22003
22006
22007
22011
22014
22017
22018
22020
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031

Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson
Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Qui p, Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Apache Moon , Border Collie, Nick Duncan

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl



22032

24001
24002
24003
24008

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P14001
P12001

P16007
P16012

P16005
DRAW

P20003
P16009

P20010
P20006

P20011
P20002

P20005
P14002

P20009
DRAW

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Bi | |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

Ring 1: MastersPairs

10004
20001

10001
20010

10003
22017

20007
22007

22003
22015

22014
22020

22027
22029

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Lexus , Papi-Jack, Sarah Johnson
Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

Hedy , Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Yul i , Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Sunday (cont.)
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22011
24002

22030
24006

Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

V12002

Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

PO8001

P16011
P16007
P16002
P16005
P16009

P14001

P20001
P20008
P20010
P20012
P20002
P20005
P20009
P20003
P20011

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Kyper , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22017
22026
22028
22020
22003
22027
22031
22029
22030
22007

20013

22018
22011

24006
24003
24002

20001

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee
Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson



20010 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman
20003 Apache Moon , Border Coallie, Nick Duncan
10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

V12001 Bail ey, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
V12002 WNaddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

P12002 Nano, Whippet, Candy Gaiser

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P16005
P16007
P16009

Mama , Labrador Retriever, Ann Kitchen
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20008
P20009
P20010
P20011

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
10004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Apache Moon , Border Coallie, Nick Duncan
20010 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
20013 Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer
22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22011 Pixi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson
22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22015 Benny, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
22017 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

22018 Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

22020 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

22027 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22028 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

22029 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

22030 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
22031 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Sunday (cont.)

24001 Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
24002 Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
24008 Br ew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran

22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers
P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

16005 Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
22010 Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan

24004 W1 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24009 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

Ring 2: Starters Standard

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16005 Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
20002 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
20008 Shady, McNab, Charlotte Pertz

20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran
22009 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
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Sunday (cont.)

22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno Ring 2: StartersJumpers
22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan

10002 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
24004 W1 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba g 0 o

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker 16005 Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson

20008 Shady, McNab, Charlotte Pertz

16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
20011 Dirtt ,Border Collie, Susan Cochran

20002 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

22009 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball 22010  Chet , Border Collie, Nora Bieber
22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan

Ring 2: Performance | Snooker Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly ]
P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball o o )
P12003 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Ring 2: Starters Snooker P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
16005 Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson P16007 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
P16009 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken
20008 Shady, McNab, Charlotte Pertz P16003 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
P16014 Ni m, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
22013 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno P16002 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

22025 Crue, Border Collie, Patty Buchanan
P20010 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert & Linda Greene
24004 W1 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba

Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals
Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers
10003 Hedy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan Cochran
P08002 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly
14001 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

ng 2. Advanced Jumpers 16002 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

16002 F! a§h + Shetland Sheepdog, Qarol Newman 20001 Trillian, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

16004  Ri ki , Pyrenean Shepherd, Nick Duncan 20010 Ziry, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
20003 Apache Moon , Border Callie, Nick Duncan

22033 Spree, All-American, Pat & Mike Kaufman 20006  Ki rk , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

22022 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball 20009  Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

24004 W1 1ie,Border Collie, Ally Verba 22032 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

24009 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad 22029 Qi x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

22008 Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig
R|ng 2: Performancel Jumpers 22003 Rex, Border Collie, Susan Cochran

24005 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24003 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles
24008 Brew, Border Collie, Laura Jones

P16013 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
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